Name

Afsheen Choudhury
Graham Harvey
Kaitlyn Castaneda
Katie Harrison
Louis Martinez
Tripti Chhetri

Department
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
County Clerk
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor

Dept #
3101
5030
3101
0801
5030
3101

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

August 25, 2025

Title

Vehicle Registration Clerk PT
Detention Officer

Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Deputy County Clerk II
Detention Officer

Vehicle Registration Clerk

Salary
$17.76/HR
$ 55,907
$ 36,958
$ 46,881
$ 55,907
$ 36,958

Grade
530
552
530
533
552
530

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
8/18/2025
9/2/2025

Notes

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; Rehire
HR Preapproval



